JISCode
NSF H1
Item P1100-W P4100-W P8100-W
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure�MPa 1.0
Set pressure� MPa 0.1 to 0.6
Hysteresis� MPa 0.08 or less
Repeatability� MPa ±0.02 or less

255
P*100-W-FP1 Series
How to order
How to order (modular design)
C Branch direction
Precautions for model No. selection
*1: �This is used for the intermediate connection of the
module series and so the module connection section
is not threaded.
*2: A masking plug matching the port size is attached.
*3: �P 100-W Discrete piping requires a pipe adaptor or
A 00-W. (The horizontal direction port does not have
threads.)
D Accessories
A Series model No.
B Port size
Code Description
Series model No.
1100 1000-W Series modular design
4100 2000-W, 3000-W, 4000-W Series modular design
8100 6000-W, 8000-W Series modular design
Port size
1100 4100 8100
6 Rc1/8
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
20 Rc3/4
25 Rc1
Branch direction  *1
Blank   *2 L R
Accessories
1100 4100 8100
Blank Joiner set, gasket
B11W T-bracket, gasket
B31W T-bracket, gasket
B41W T-bracket, gasket
B81W T-bracket, gasket
Length of lead wire
Blank 1m
3 3m
5 5m
A
B
C
D
E
W FP1P 6 L B11W 3 1100
E Length of lead wire
For dimensions, refer to the P*100 Series in "Pneumatic, Vacuum and Auxiliary Components (CB-024SA)".
E
lectric actuator
F P 1
Pneum
atic